
MERCHANT TAYLORS’ SCHOOL – FULL TERM DATES FOR 2023/2024 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 

(All new Third and new Fourth Formers boys in school on Monday 4 September) 

(All Third, Fourth and Lower Sixth Formers boys in school on Tuesday 5 September) 

FULL TERM BEGINS Wednesday 6 September – Friday 15 December  

 

School Closed for 11+ Entrance Examination/Online Learning Day Wednesday 6 December 

Half Term:  Sunday 15 October – Sunday 29 October 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

 

Fifth Form Trials Start on Wednesday 3 January 

FULL TERM BEGINS Thursday 4 January – Friday 29 March 

Half Term:  Sunday 18 February – Sunday 20 February (Friday 16 February Staff Inset: School closed) 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

 

FULL TERM BEGINS Monday 15 April – Thursday 4 July 

Half Term:  Sunday 26 May – Sun 2 June (Monday 3 June Staff Inset: School closed – Exam boys only in School) 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 

FULL TERM BEGINS Wednesday 4 September – Friday 13 December     

(All new Lower School boys in school on Monday 2 September) 

Half Term:  Sunday 20 October – Sunday 3 November 

 

 

 

PARENTS’ EVENINGS 2023/24 (All boys are expected to accompany their parents to the designated Parents’ Evening) 
 

Autumn Term 2023 

Tuesday 10 October  Upper Sixth Form   Great Hall 

Thursday 12 October  Upper Sixth Form   Great Hall 

Tuesday 31 October  Lower Sixth Form   Great Hall 

Thursday 2 November  Lower Sixth Form   Great Hall 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Thursday 11 January  Fourth Form    Dining Hall 

Tuesday 16 January  Fourth Form    Dining Hall 

Thursday 18 January  Fourth Form    Dining Hall 

Thursday 25 January  Fifth Form    Dining Hall 

Tuesday 30 January  Fifth Form    Dining Hall 

Thursday 1 February  Fifth Form    Dining Hall 

Tuesday 27 February  Third Form & Upper Third Form  Dining Hall 

Thursday 29 February  Third Form & Upper Third Form  Dining Hall 

Tuesday 5 March   Third Form & Upper Third Form  Dining Hall 

Summer Term 2024 

Tuesday 30 April   Divisions    Dining Hall 

Tuesday 2 May   Divisions    Dining Hall 

Thursday 7 May   Divisions    Dining Hall 

 

Parents will be sent an invitation to the Parents’ Evening a few weeks beforehand.  Where boys have commitments to Music or 

Drama, these will be considered before allocation of Parents’ Evenings.  All Parents’ Evenings begin at 4.30 pm. 

ARHC   July 2023 

Distribution:  Whole School (Parents/Staff/SCRNB/HMNB) 

 


